

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.387 OF 2000

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD.SOCIEITY)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Harish Chandra,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

of India is Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the Union
th the order granted four weeks' time to file an affidavit in compliance wi
passed by this Court on 18th April, 2006.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master