

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 387 OF 2000

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD.SOCIEITY)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after three months.

In the meantime, required affidavit may be filed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Suman Wadhwa]

Court Master