

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.387 OF 2000

COMMON CAUSE (A REGD.SOCIETY)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. A.J. Bhambhani,Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bhambhani,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. A. Henry,Adv.
Ms. Ranjita,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Desai,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sai Krishnan,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Chopra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Place the petition after eight weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master